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The 3rd Air Force Field Division was formed in the winter of 1942-43. It was
on the central sector of the eastern front in late 1943 and was soon thereafter
disbanded.

Organization Index

Abteilung la

Anlacren zum Kriegstagebuch
An?agen zum Kriegstagebuch

Abteilung Ib
Kriegstagebuch Wr. 1
Anlagenband zum Kriegstagebuch und Tatigkeits-

berichte
Beitrag zum Kriegstagebuch

Dec. 1-31, 1943
Dec. 12, 1943 - Jan. 22, 1944

Nov. 1, 1943 - Jan. 21, 1944

Nov. 30, 1943 - Jan. 21, 1944
Dec. 20, 1942
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98 3. Luftwaffen-Felddivision

Pile Item Listing
(As Microfilmed)

Item

la, Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch. Div. orders, daily operation reports and
routine correspondence. Dec. 1-31, 1943.

la, Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch, Div, orders, frontline activity reports
covering various operations, interrogations of prisoners of war and
reorganization of the Div. Dec. 12, 1943 - Jan. 22, 1944.

Ib, Kriegstagebuch Nr. 1. Nov. 1, 1943 - Jan. 21, 1944.
Ib, Anlagenband zum Kriegstagebuch und Tatigkeitsberichte. Activity

reports of Ib, Feldgend,, and V, and partisan suppression. Nov. 30, 1943
Jan. 21, 1944.

Ib, Beitrag zum Kriegstagebuch. A report of the supply officer covering
the time of activation of the Air Force Field Div. by enlarging the
llth Air Force Regiment. Dec. 20, 1942.

Item No.

41907/4

41907/5
41999/1

41999/2

41999/3

Roll 1st Frame

186

186 465
186 884

186 905

186 930
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